Fire Department Name

Mount Vernon Fire Department
Berlin Volunteer Fire Department
City of Troy,New York

West Chazy

Minetto Volunteer Fire Corporation
Dolgeville Volunteer Fire Dept inc.
Fredonia Volunteer Fire Department
Randolph Fire Company Inc.

Machias Volunteer Fire Department, Inc.

bradford volunteer fire company
Arkport Fire Department

Program Area

Fire Operations and Firefighter Safety
Fire Operations and Firefighter Safety
Fire Operations and Firefighter Safety
Fire Operations and Firefighter Safety
Fire Operations and Firefighter Safety
Fire Operations and Firefighter Safety
Fire Operations and Firefighter Safety
Fire Operations and Firefighter Safety
Fire Operations and Firefighter Safety
Fire Operations and Firefighter Safety
Fire Operations and Firefighter Safety

Federal Share
155538
58397
53078
19440
149558
37836
112455
61650
133419
22680
45000



